UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT
(Pareeksha Bhavan)

EG-1/3/90299/95

REVISED NOTIFICATION

Calicut Univesity.PO

673 635

Dated: 04.06.2016

It is notified for the information of all concerned that the M.Sc
Biotechnology (National Stream) Il & IV Semester examination June
2016 will be conducted by the University at the Department of
Biotechnology, C.U.Campus as per the following schedule.

Last date for receipt of application (conventional),
APC &Chalan receipt in the Pareeksha Bhavan
Without fine

With a fine of Rs.165/-

Date of commencement of examination

(I Semester)

Date of submission of dissertation IV Semester

Examination fee rate:

a.
b.

To

SQ D an

Application fee

Each theory Paper:

first appearance
Improvement/Supplementary

. Each Practical
. Viva Voce

Project Report/Dissertation evaluation

. Mark List fee
. C.V.Camp Fee

Rs.28/-

: Rs.83/-

: Rs.165/-
: Rs.165/-
: Rs.110/-
: Rs.110/-
: Rs.33/-

: Rs.165/-

Sd/-

: 14-06-2016

: 16-06-2016

: 25-07-2016

: 15-7-2016

Joint Registrar in charge of
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

The Head of the Department, Department of Biotechnology,

C.U. campus.

Copy to: PS to VC/PA toPVC/CE’s Section/EX-IV/PG -XIII /PRO/
Enquiry/ Monitoring Cell/Tapal.



