UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT (Pareeksha Bhavan)

EG-1/3/90299/95

Calicut Univesity.PO 673 635 Dated: 04.06.2016

REVISED NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the information of all concerned that the M.Sc Biotechnology (National Stream) II & IV Semester examination June 2016 will be conducted by the University at the Department of Biotechnology, C.U.Campus as per the following schedule.

Last date for receipt of application (conventional), APC &Chalan receipt in the Pareeksha Bhavan Without fine	: 14-06-2016
With a fine of Rs.165/-	: 16-06-2016
Date of commencement of examination (II Semester)	: 25-07-2016
Date of submission of dissertation IV Semester	: 15-7-2016

Examination fee rate:

a. Application fee	Rs.28/-
b. Each theory Paper:	
first appearance	: Rs.83/-
c. Improvement/Supplementary	: Rs.165/-
d. Each Practical	: Rs.165/-
e. Viva Voce	: Rs.110/-
f. Project Report/Dissertation evaluation	: Rs.110/-
g. Mark List fee	: Rs.33/-
h. C.V.Camp Fee	: Rs.165/-

Sd/-Joint Registrar in charge of CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

То

The Head of the Department, Department of Biotechnology, C.U. campus.

Copy to: PS to VC/PA toPVC/CE's Section/EX-IV/PG -XIII /PRO/ Enquiry/ Monitoring Cell/Tapal.